HB0232H2001

1	Page 1-line 3	After "donations" insert "as specified".
2	D 1 1' 14	
3 4	Page 1-line 14	Delete "one hundred twenty (120)" and insert
5		"eighty (80)".
6	Page 2-line 4	Delete "fifty-six (56)" and insert "thirty-
7	rage i iiie i	eight (38)".
8		
9	Page 2-line 14	Delete "one hundred twenty (120)" and insert
10		"eighty (80)".
11		
12	Page 3-after line 17 Insert and renumber as necessary:	
13		
14	"(d) A state employee shall only be eligible to receive the	
15	leave specified in paragraphs (a)(i) and (ii) of this subsection	
16	after that employee has exhausted all of their accrued vacation	
17	leave and sick leave.". NORTHRUP	